
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 31, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $89,025 30
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $83,815 36
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $70,556 28
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $56,547 10

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Green, William Green Insurance Agency $41,227 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $41,227 2
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $32,004 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $30,078 24

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $29,956 19
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $29,280 4
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $28,968 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,008 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $20,484 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,836 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,984 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $14,532 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $14,220 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,440 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,732 8
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,897 8
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $11,190 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,584 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $10,200 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,092 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $9,996 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,756 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $9,696 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,600 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,588 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,528 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,988 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,820 2
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $8,732 10
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $8,664 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $8,664 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $8,544 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,944 2
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $7,620 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,608 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $7,236 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,008 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $6,876 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $6,528 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,444 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,372 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,348 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $6,180 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,132 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,812 3
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Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,812 3
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,212 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Medicare Sup Sales, LLC $4,764 1
Rosemann, William J. Rosemann Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Brownstein, Philip Brownstein Insurance Agency $4,680 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,584 4
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $4,531 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $4,356 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $4,212 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,140 4
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,900 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,828 1
Sabau, Randall G. Sabau & Sons, Inc. $3,744 1
Fisher, Charles Fisher Insurance Agency $3,740 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,739 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Myers, Michael P. Myers Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Wiener, Fredrick D. Wiener Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,504 1
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,479 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $3,216 3
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,108 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,952 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $2,736 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Watson, Sean S. Watson Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Ackerson, Pete D. Ackerson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Dickinson, Geannine C. Dickinson Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Isaac, Woodrow M. Isaac Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Thomason, Larry D. Thomason Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $32,004 Mathewson, Alisa A. $24,900

Rickman, Steven L. $16,327

Warner, Terry $12,228 Rheingold, Marc $10,293
Aberman, Howard S. $11,190 Gilbert, Brian $10,200
Helman, Sharon $10,524 Ahlbum, Tim $10,020

Newman, Michelle $9,696 Sprague, Clark $6,372
Stevens, Ray $9,276 Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,132
Lemar, Mike $8,853 Berthiaume, Zina $6,108
Siddique, Nayeem M. $8,664 Easterling, Horace W. $6,036
Kingsley, Beverly J. $8,544 Klein, Russell $6,024
Iglesias, Rafael A. $7,620 Lasman, Mark J. $5,880
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,608 Holzman, Robert $5,712
Levi, Baruch $7,236 Davis, Karen L. $5,592
Schwartz, Matthew $7,116 Gold, Matthew $5,532
Sweeney, Paul W. $7,008 Robayo, Juan D. $5,508
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,636 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,436
Kempler, Gary S. $6,552 Kovacs, Michael $5,316
Palmer, Casey V. $6,528 Ranney, Eugene $5,040
Rosati, Lisa $6,444

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jonsen, Doug $4,764 Vorgias, Alexander $3,828
Roth, Gary M. $4,764 Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,768
Brownstein, Philip $4,680 Sabau, Randall G. $3,744
Barta, Francine $4,536 Brady, Sean P. $3,740
Roebuck, Jay $4,531 Blizman, Donna J. $3,739
Wilson, Marion E. $4,488 DiLorenzo, Gianna M. $3,732
Bowes, Rick $4,440 Mueller, Janet $3,720
Alan, Stuart $4,356 Myers, Michael P. $3,636
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,320 Wiener, Fredrick D. $3,636
Sprague, James A. Sr. $4,212 Biederman, Julie $3,624
Armbrecht, Keith $4,200 Kraus, Bernard $3,600
Coniglio, John $4,140 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,504
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,080 Berger, Paul $3,479
Hope, Tabatha F. $3,960 Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,468
Malooley, Michele A. $3,840 Lawrence, Kevin $3,460

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,396 Guerrero, Berto $2,952
Galicia-Lona, Elsa $3,324 Maslowski, Christopher $2,952
Reeves, Christine N. $3,300 Pearson, Lisha $2,796
Wyatt, Eddie H. $3,252 Fuller, Steven B. $2,736
Mangini, Rosemary $3,228 Boylan, Peter W. $2,712
Ahlbum, Jon $3,108 Green, Laurie A. $2,712
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,108 Lovelace, David P. $2,712
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,108 Rapini, Duane M. $2,712
Gumora, Helene $3,108 Rose, Scott A. $2,712
Hargis, Mark D. $3,108 Watson, Sean S. $2,700
Moore, Daniel $3,108 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,544
Needleman, Steven M. $3,108 Ackerson, Pete D. $2,544
Lasman, David $3,108 Barrett, Brian $2,544
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,108 Counts, Karen $2,544
Rodriguez, Javier E. $3,048 Gulley, Judy K. $2,544
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,012 Jennings, Mark $2,544
Burdi, Stephen $2,964 Payant, Thomas A. $2,544
Lucarelli, Alphonse $2,964 Pierce, Carrie L. $2,544
Cortes, Julio C. $2,952
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